COMMERCIAL EXHAUST FANS
MCEFBulletin 03/09 www.marleymep.com
COMMERCIAL DIRECT DRIVE EXHAUST FAN
COMMERCIAL BELT DRIVE EXHAUST FAN
COMMERCIAL WALL EXHAUST SHUTTER
Ordering Summary
Ordering Summary
Ordering Summary
• Air Open — Gravity Close
• All Aluminum
• Bronze bearings
• Weather stripping for tighter seal
Note: Only for use with LPE & BE Series fans.
• 115V, 1Ø, totally enclosed permanently lubricated motor.
• LPEV - Venturi mounted fan - Provides optimum air flow and more rigid in-
stallation. Can be used with or without external shutter.
• LPES - Shutter mounted fan - Reduces installation time by eliminating in-
side and outside framing when a shutter is going to be used.
LPES
LPE12S 12” 15” Sq. 2000 / 1600 / 1150 1.1 16
LPE16S 16” 19” Sq. 3000 / 2650 / 2250 1.1 25
LPE24S 24” 27” Sq. 5000 / — / 4200 2.2 44
LPE30S 30” 33” Sq. 7800 / — / 6600 2.5 51
LPEV
LPE12V 12” 17-3/4” Sq. 2000 / 1600 / 1150 1.1 14
LPE16V 16” 21” Sq. 3000 / 2650 / 2250 1.1 21
LPE22V 22” 27-1/2” Sq. 4200 / — / 3700 2.1 37
ORDER BLADE OUTSIDE CFM AT 115V AMPS SHIP
NUMBER TYPE SIZE DIMENSION HIGH MED LOW (HIGH) WT (LBS.)
VENTURI
FAN